Wheatland Athletic Association
2023-2024 Recreational Basketball Session 2 Game Schedule

5th Grade Boys
Date
01/27/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024

02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024

02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024
02/10/2024

02/17/2024
02/17/2024
02/17/2024
02/17/2024
02/17/2024

02/24/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024
02/24/2024

03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024
03/02/2024

03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024

03/16/2024
03/16/2024
03/16/2024
03/16/2024
03/16/2024

Start Time
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00

1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00

COMPETITION WEEK (3rd-12th grade only)

We will have “Competition Weeks” for the last two weeks of the season aimed to provide additional excitement and FAIR COMPETITION for the program participants. To the extent possible, the teams with better

Home Team
5B-Marquette
5B-lowa

5B-Duke
5B-North Carolina
5B-UCLA

5B-Michigan St.
5B-lllinois
5B-Kansas
5B-Michigan
5B-Duke

5B-Kansas
5B-Marquette
5B-lowa

5B-North Carolina
5B-Duke

5B-UCLA
5B-Michigan
5B-Illinois
5B-Michigan St.
5B-Ohio St.

5B-lllinois
5B-Marquette
5B-Kansas
5B-lowa
5B-North Carolina

5B-Michigan
5B-Ohio St.
5B-Duke
5B-Michigan St.
5B-UCLA

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Away Team
5B-Michigan St.
5B-Kansas
5B-Michigan
5B-lllinois
5B-Ohio St.

5B-UCLA

5B-lowa
5B-Marquette
5B-North Carolina
5B-Ohio State

5B-lllinois
5B-UCLA
5B-Michigan
5B-Ohio St.
5B-Michigan St.

5B-Duke
5B-Kansas
5B-Marquette
5B-North Carolina
5B-lowa

5B-Michigan
5B-Duke
5B-Ohio St.
5B-Michigan St.
5B-UCLA

5B-Marquette
5B-lllinois
5B-North Carolina
5B-Kansas
5B-lowa

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

Location

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School
Still Middle School

Gregory Middle School
Gregory Middle School
Gregory Middle School
Gregory Middle School
Gregory Middle School

records will play one another, while those that have worse records will play one another during those last two weeks (that’s also why the schedule for the last two weeks contains “TBD”). For additional

information on “Competition Weeks” please see the Rule Book, Section 2.2. As soon as possible after completion of the final games before Competition Week, revised schedules will be sent out for the remaining
games (those currently labeled as TBD on the schedule).

Still Middle School
787 Meadowridge Dr.
Aurora, IL 60504



